
Коммерческое предложение

Лампа светодиодная,
(11W) 230V GU10 2700K
MR16, LB-760 Feron
Артикул 38140

В наличии 129 шт.

Склад Красноярск 108 шт.

Склад МО Одинцово 15 шт.

Склад Новосибирск 6 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

11

Матовый

910

GU10

120

175-265

2700

80

Пластик

от -40 до +50

57

50

0.03

Теплый белый

Рефлекторная

Нет

5

УХЛ 4

Да

Нет

52

68

52

25
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